
Liquid S
am

plers

Part No. Overall Length 
including Bottle

Max. Diameter Bottle Capacity Supplied with

675 55mm 60ml

675 55mm 60ml

675 55mm

675 55mm

675 C 55mm 500ml

675 C 55mm 500ml

SPARES

Part No. Bottle Type Note

675 

675 

675 

675 

675 

675 

Bottle Sampler

• Low to medium viscosity liquids.
•
•

 
bottle. 

Volume 60ml to 500ml New
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